Herreshoff Classic Yacht Regatta Race 1 - Sunday

Course
Class 1 Distance (NMs)
Vv Black Watch
\ Onawa
MC Courageous
C Nefertiti
C Weatherly
\ Gleam
Course
Class 2 Distance (NMs)
V (NS) Neith
MC (NS) Lively Lady
Contemp Jax
SOT  Cavallino
\% Dorade
V(NS) Nor'easter
Vv Mashnee
MC (NS) Narwhal
MC (NS) Weatherly
Course
Class 3 Distance (NMs)
\% Gamecock
C (NS) Mariner
V(NS) Procyon
C (NS) Skye
Course
Class 4 Distance (NMs)
MC  Woodwinds
MC Potion
MC Hope
MC Whirlwind 1l
SOT  Ponyo
MC  Radiance
One Design
S Class Distance
Osprey
Papoose
Stallion
Aquila
15' Class
Nibbet
Flickamaroo
Peacock

6.56
7
use
Us 26
us 19
us 17
us 1

6.56
us 123
2600
2022
w37
16
Q10
A7
73
N?A

6.56

161

58

393

6.56

20838

1

18
294

6.56

53

51

Wh-15 50

E5
EO08

105
181

21
80
132
87
144
140

159
172
170
203

343
221
326
257
280
237

Hrs Min Sec  Total Sec
Start Time
12 5 0 43500
12 5 0 43500
12 5 0 43500
12 5 0 43500
DNC
DNC
Hrs Min Sec  Total Sec
Start Time
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
12 25 0 44700
DNC
Hrs Min Sec  Total Sec
12 35 0 45300
12 35 0 45300
DNC
DNC
Hrs Min Sec  Total Sec
12 45 0 45900
12 45 0 45900
12 45 0 45900
DNS
DNS
12 45 0 45900
Hrs Min Sec  Total Sec
Start Time
12 45 0
12 45 0
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish Time

Finish Time

Finish Time
Min
42
57

Finish Time
Min
"
3
14

Sec

©

Sec
31
2
34

Tot. Sec Elapsed Time C Time Ave Speed
46751 3251 3001.7 457.6
46736 3236 3085.1 470.3
46436 2936 3093.4 4716
46687 3187 3108.3 473.8

Tot. Sec Elapsed Time Corrected Time Ave Speed
48478 3778 3089.2 470.9
48998 4298 3110.6 474.2
47564 2864 3113.3 474.6
47979 3279 3141.2 478.8
48378 3678 3153.2 480.7
48958 4258 3392.1 517.1
48989 4289 3718.3 566.8
49600 4900 3955.4 603.0

Tot. Sec Elapsed Time C Time Ave Speed
49371 4071 3028.0 461.6
50229 4929 3800.7 579.4

Tot. Sec Elapsed Time Corrected Time Ave Speed
51091 5191 2940.9 448.3
50582 4682 3232.2 492.7
51274 5374 3235.4 493.2

DNF

0000001



