

# Herreshoff Classic Yacht Regatta Race 1 - Sunday

Course				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	Finish Time						
Class	Distance (NMs)	6.56	SPM	Start Time	12	5	0	Hrs	Min	Sec	Tot. Sec	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time	Ave Speed
V	Black Watch	71	38	12	5	0	43500	12	59	11	46751	3251	3001.7	457.6
V	Onawa	US 6	23	12	5	0	43500	12	58	56	46736	3236	3085.1	470.3
MC	Courageous	US 26	-24	12	5	0	43500	12	53	56	46436	2936	3093.4	471.6
C	Nefertiti	US 19	12	12	5	0	43500	12	58	7	46687	3187	3108.3	473.8
C	Weatherly	US 17	5				DNC							
V	Gleam	US 11	24				DNC							

Course				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	Finish Time						
Class	Distance (NMs)	6.56		Start Time	12	25	0	Hrs	Min	Sec	Tot. Sec	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time	Ave Speed
V (NS)	Neith	US 123	105	12	25	0	44700	13	27	58	48478	3778	3089.2	470.9
MC (NS)	Lively Lady	2600	181	12	25	0	44700	13	36	38	48998	4298	3110.6	474.2
Contemp	Jax	2022	-38	12	25	0	44700	13	12	44	47564	2864	3113.3	474.6
SOT	Cavallino	W37	21	12	25	0	44700	13	19	39	47979	3279	3141.2	478.8
V	Dorade	16	80	12	25	0	44700	13	26	18	48378	3678	3153.2	480.7
V (NS)	Nor'easter	Q10	132	12	25	0	44700	13	35	58	48958	4258	3392.1	517.1
V	Mashnee	A7	87	12	25	0	44700	13	36	29	48989	4289	3718.3	566.8
MC (NS)	Narwhal	73	144	12	25	0	44700	13	46	40	49600	4900	3955.4	603.0
MC (NS)	Weatherly	N?A	140				DNC							

Course				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	Finish Time						
Class	Distance (NMs)	6.56		Start Time	12	35	0	Hrs	Min	Sec	Tot. Sec	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time	Ave Speed
V	Gamecock	R40	159	12	35	0	45300	13	42	51	49371	4071	3028.0	461.6
C (NS)	Mariner	161	172	12	35	0	45300	13	57	9	50229	4929	3800.7	579.4
V (NS)	Procyon	58	170				DNC							
C (NS)	Skye	393	203				DNC							

Course				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	Finish Time						
Class	Distance (NMs)	6.56		Start Time	12	45	0	Hrs	Min	Sec	Tot. Sec	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time	Ave Speed
MC	Woodwinds	5	343	12	45	0	45900	14	11	31	51091	5191	2940.9	448.3
MC	Potion	20838	221	12	45	0	45900	14	3	2	50582	4682	3232.2	492.7
MC	Hope	9	326	12	45	0	45900	14	14	34	51274	5374	3235.4	493.2
MC	Whirlwind II	11	257				DNS							
SOT	Ponyo	18	280				DNS							
MC	Radiance	294	237	12	45	0	45900							

One Design				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	
S Class	Distance	6.56		Start Time	12	45	0	45900
	Osprey	8		12	45	0		
	Papoose	53		12	45	0		
	Stallion	4						DNC
	Aquila	51						DNC

15' Class				Hrs	Min	Sec	Total Sec	
	Nibbet	Wh-15 50						DNC
	Flickamaroo	E5						DNC
	Peacock	E 08						DNC